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Rosborough Partners Wins The GOLD!

Gold Award For Residential Landscape Construction

Originally part of the Harold Swift Estate, The Rabbitry is a unique project with
exciting challenges that our team approached with creativity and innovation. To
honor the property's heritage, the resulting design incorporates elements from
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its history like stone walls and fruit trees as a nod to the old orchard. Our team
created livability with specific outdoor entertaining areas for the family to enjoy
the amazing views throughout each season. The design highlights distinctive
features like the natural prairie in front and wooded ravine in back, and
integrates flawlessly with neighboring landscapes for a harmonious flow.

Our client is delighted with the results and we are thrilled to bring home the
gold.

* * * Stay tuned for additional award information * * *



Garden Steward Team
Our team will continue the following services this
week:

Dormant pruning
Holiday lights removal

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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